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1260 1 0.04% 1 0.04% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 1 0.02%
1250 0.00% 1 0.04% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.02%
1240 0.00% 1 0.04% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.02%
1230 0.00% 1 0.04% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.02%
1220 1 0.04% 2 0.08% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 2 0.05%
1210 1 0.04% 3 0.13% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 3 0.07%
1200 0.00% 3 0.13% 1 0.06% 1 0.06% 1 0.02% 4 0.10%
1190 1 0.04% 4 0.17% 0.00% 1 0.06% 1 0.02% 5 0.12%
1180 2 0.08% 6 0.25% 0.00% 1 0.06% 2 0.05% 7 0.17%
1170 3 0.13% 9 0.38% 1 0.06% 2 0.12% 4 0.10% 1 0.27%
1160 2 0.08% 11 0.47% 0.00% 2 0.12% 2 0.05% 13 0.32%
1150 2 0.08% 13 0.55% 0.00% 2 0.12% 2 0.05% 15 0.37%
1140 3 0.13% 16 0.68% 0.00% 2 0.12% 3 0.07% 18 0.45%
1130 3 0.13% 19 0.81% 0.00% 2 0.12% 3 0.07% 21 0.52%
1120 6 0.25% 25 1.06% 3 0.18% 5 0.30% 9 0.22% 30 0.74%
1110 1 0.47% 36 1.53% 2 0.12% 7 0.42% 13 0.32% 43 1.06%
1100 14 0.59% 50 2.12% 1 0.06% 8 0.48% 15 0.37% 58 1.44%
1090 13 0.55% 63 2.68% 2 0.12% 10 0.59% 15 0.37% 73 1.81%
1080 12 0.51% 75 3.18% 2 0.12% 12 0.71% 14 0.35% 87 2.15%
1070 1 0.47% 86 3.65% 4 0.24% 16 0.95% 15 0.37% 102 2.53%
1060 24 1.02% 110 4.67% 8 0.48% 24 1.43% 32 0.79% 134 3.32%
1050 20 0.85% 130 5.52% 3 0.18% 27 1.60% 23 0.57% 157 3.89%
1040 17 0.72% 147 6.24% 4 0.24% 31 1.84% 21 0.52% 178 4.41%
1030 27 1.15% 174 7.39% 2 0.12% 33 1.96% 29 0.72% 207 5.13%
1020 29 1.23% 203 8.62% 2 0.12% 35 2.08% 31 0.77% 238 5.89%
1010 25 1.06% 228 9.68% 7 0.42% 42 2.50% 32 0.79% 270 6.69%
1000 34 1.44% 262 11.13% 10 0.59% 52 3.09% 44 1.09% 314 7.78%
990 33 1.40% 295 12.53% 9 0.53% 61 3.62% 42 1.04% 356 8.82%
980 34 1.44% 329 13.97% 17 1.01% 78 4.63% 51 1.26% 407 10.08%
970 42 1.78% 3n 15.75% 10 0.59% 88 5.23% 52 1.29% 459 11.37%
960 53 2.25% 424 18.00% 21 1.25% 109 6.48% 74 1.83% 533 13.20%
950 43 1.83% 467 19.83% 35 2.08% 144 8.56% 78 1.93% 611 15.13%
940 52 2.21% 519 22.04% 26 1.54% 170 10.10% 78 1.93% 689 17.06%
930 67 2.85% 586 24.88% 25 1.49% 195 11.59% 92 2.28% 781 19.34%
920 69 2.93% 655 27.81% 42 2.50% 237 14.08% 111 2.75% 892 22.09%
910 63 2.68% 718 30.49% 36 2.14% 273 16.22% 99 2.45% 991 24.54%
900 70 2.97% 788 33.46% 26 1.54% 299 17.77% 96 2.38% 1,087 26.92%
890 89 3.78% 877 37.24% 48 2.85% 347 20.62% 137 3.39% 1,224 30.31%
880 74 3.14% 951 40.38% 50 2.97% 397 23.59% 124 3.07% 1,348 33.38%
870 70 2.97% 1,021 43.35% 38 2.26% 435 25.85% 108 2.67% 1,456 36.06%
860 67 2.85% 1,088 46.20% 44 2.61% 479 28.46% 111 2.75% 1,567 38.81%
850 67 2.85% 1,155 49.04% 53 3.15% 532 31.61% 120 2.97% 1,687 41.78%
840 85 3.61% 1,240 52.65% 53 3.15% 585 34.76% 138 3.42% 1,825 45.20%
830 78 3.31% 1,318 55.97% 52 3.09% 637 37.85% 130 3.22% 1,955 48.42%
820 68 2.89% 1,386 58.85% 48 2.85% 685 40.70% 116 2.87% 2,071 51.29%
810 79 3.35% 1,465 62.21% 59 3.51% 744 44.21% 138 3.42% 2,209 54.71%
800 69 2.93% 1,534 65.14% 50 2.97% 794 47.18% 119 2.95% 2,328 57.65%
790 70 2.97% 1,604 68.11% 47 2.79% 841 49.97% 117 2.90% 2,445 60.55%
780 46 1.95% 1,650 70.06% 63 3.74% 904 53.71% 109 2.70% 2,554 63.25%
770 59 2.51% 1,709 72.57% 55 3.27% 959 56.98% 114 2.82% 2,668 66.07%
760 52 2.21% 1,761 74.78% 45 2.67% 1,004 59.66% 97 2.40% 2,765 68.47%
750 53 2.25% 1,814 77.03% 50 2.97% 1,054 62.63% 103 2.55% 2,868 71.03%
740 53 2.25% 1,867 79.28% 44 2.61% 1,098 65.24% 97 2.40% 2,965 73.43%
730 50 2.12% 1917 81.40% 47 2.79% 1,145 68.03% 97 2.40% 3,062 75.83%
720 40 1.70% 1,957 83.10% 34 2.02% 1,179 70.05% 74 1.83% 3,136 77.66%
710 39 1.66% 1,996 84.76% 51 3.03% 1,230 73.08% 90 2.23% 3,226 79.89%
700 39 1.66% 2,035 86.41% 46 2.73% 1,276 75.82% 85 2.11% 3,311 82.00%
690 40 1.70% 2,075 88.11% 38 2.26% 1,314 78.07% 78 1.93% 3,389 83.93%
680 29 1.23% 2,104 89.34% 30 1.78% 1,344 79.86% 59 1.46% 3,448 85.39%
670 29 1.23% 2,133 90.57% 33 1.96% 1,377 81.82% 62 1.54% 3,510 86.92%
660 37 1.57% 2,170 92.14% 30 1.78% 1,407 83.60% 67 1.66% 3,577 88.58%
650 29 1.23% 2,199 93.38% 35 2.08% 1,442 85.68% 64 1.58% 3,641 90.17%
640 24 1.02% 2,223 94.39% 34 2.02% 1,476 87.70% 58 1.44% 3,699 91.60%
630 20 0.85% 2,243 95.24% 23 1.37% 1,499 89.07% 43 1.06% 3,742 92.67%
620 15 0.64% 2,258 95.88% 19 1.13% 1,518 90.20% 34 0.84% 3,776 93.51%
610 14 0.59% 2,272 96.48% 26 1.54% 1,544 91.74% 40 0.99% 3,816 94.50%
600 14 0.59% 2,286 97.07% 16 0.95% 1,560 92.69% 30 0.74% 3,846 95.25%
590 14 0.59% 2,300 97.66% 20 1.19% 1,580 93.88% 34 0.84% 3,880 96.09%
580 8 0.34% 2,308 98.00% 20 1.19% 1,600 95.07% 28 0.69% 3,908 96.78%
570 8 0.34% 2,316 98.34% 1 0.65% 1611 95.72% 19 0.47% 3,927 97.25%
560 10 0.42% 2,326 98.77% 12 0.71% 1,623 96.43% 22 0.54% 3,949 97.80%
550 2 0.08% 2,328 98.85% 8 0.48% 1,631 96.91% 10 0.25% 3,959 98.04%
540 4 0.17% 2,332 99.02% 12 0.71% 1,643 97.62% 16 0.40% 3,975 98.44%
530 2 0.08% 2,334 99.11% 1 0.65% 1,654 98.28% 13 0.32% 3,988 98.76%
520 6 0.25% 2,340 99.36% 6 0.36% 1,660 98.63% 12 0.30% 4,000 99.06%
510 0.00% 2,340 99.36% 3 0.18% 1,663 98.81% 3 0.07% 4,003 99.13%
500 6 0.25% 2,346 99.62% 4 0.24% 1,667 99.05% 10 0.25% 4,013 99.38%
490 2 0.08% 2,348 99.70% 3 0.18% 1,670 99.23% 5 0.12% 4,018 99.50%
480 2 0.08% 2,350 99.79% 3 0.18% 1,673 99.41% 5 0.12% 4,023 99.63%
470 2 0.08% 2,352 99.87% 4 0.24% 1,677 99.64% 6 0.15% 4,029 99.78%
460 1 0.04% 2,353 99.92% 2 0.12% 1,679 99.76% 3 0.07% 4,032 99.85%
450 1 0.04% 2,354 99.96% 1 0.06% 1,680 99.82% 2 0.05% 4,034 99.90%
440 0.00% 2,354 99.96% 1 0.06% 1,681 99.88% 1 0.02% 4,035 99.93%
430 0.00% 2,354 99.96% 0.00% 1,681 99.88% 0.00% 4,035 99.93%
420 0.00% 2,354 99.96% 2 0.12% 1,683 100.00% 2 0.05% 4,037 99.98%
410 1 0.04% 2,355 100.00% 0.00% 1,683 100.00% 1 0.02% 4,038 100.00%
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